Artisan Technology Group is your source for quality
new and certified-used/pre-owned equipment
• FAST SHIPPING AND
DELIVERY
• TENS OF THOUSANDS OF
IN-STOCK ITEMS
• EQUIPMENT DEMOS
• HUNDREDS OF

SMViewInstra
Elma Electronic  I  www.elma.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
SCOPE OF SUPPLY
FEATURES:
CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS
ENVIRONMENTAL
LINE DRAWINGS
Front View Rear ViewTop View
V
M
E
SY
ST
EM
S
T3
2
Description     Order Number
Description     Order Number
Description     Order Number
❑❑	 nuMBER OF SLOTS
 00-21: Single BP; AY-YA: Split
 Example 7 slot = 07
 Example 12 + 9 = LI
❑		 BP BARE BOARD
 K  = VITA 31.1
 M  = V64, J12 mono, 3 row
 N  = VME64x, 6U
 O  = VME64x, 7U
 Q  = J1 only
 R  = J1/J2 Separate
 V  = JO
 X  = No BP Installed
 Y = Hybrid
 Z  = Custom
❑		 BP cOnnEcTOR
 (cOnFIGuRATIOn J1/J2/PO)
 M  = 3 row, J1 flush, J2 13mm
 N  = 3 row, J1/J2, 17mm
 O  = 5 row, w/o PO
 P  = 5 row, w/ PO
 Q  = 3 row, 13mm
 R  = 3 row, 17mm
 X  = No Connectors
 Y = Hybrid
 Z  = Custom
❑	 DRIVES
 1  = 1 x 3.5”
 2  = 2 x 3.5”
 3 = 1 x 5.25” HH
 A  = 1 x 2.5”,1 x CDR (SL)
 B = 2 x 2.5”
 D = 1 x slim line CDROM
 X  = No Mounting
❑		 WIDTH
 2 = 2U
 3  = 3U
 4 = 4U
 6 = 6U
❑		 HEIGHT
 6 = 63 T
❑		 REAR I/O
 N  = No
 Y = Yes
❑		 DEPTH
 3  = 300mm - 399mm
 4 = 400mm - 499mm
❑		 cARD ORIEnTATIOn
 V = Vertical
❑		 PSu InPuT
 A  = 110/220VAC (Plug-in)
 C  = 90-230VAC (Fixed)

Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Elma Electronic  I  www.elma.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
SCOPE OF SUPPLY
FEATURES:
CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS
ENVIRONMENTAL
LINE DRAWINGS
Front View Rear ViewTop View
V
M
E
SY
ST
EM
S
T3
2
Description     Order Number
Description     Order Number
Description     Order Number
❑❑	 nuMBER OF SLOTS
 00-21: Single BP; AY-YA: Split
 Example 7 slot = 07
 Example 12 + 9 = LI
❑		 BP BARE BOARD
 K  = VITA 31.1
 M  = V64, J12 mono, 3 row
 N  = VME64x, 6U
 O  = VME64x, 7U
 Q  = J1 only
 R  = J1/J2 Separate
 V  = JO
 X  = No BP Installed
 Y = Hybrid
 Z  = Custom
❑		 BP cOnnEcTOR
 (cOnFIGuRATIOn J1/J2/PO)
 M  = 3 row, J1 flush, J2 13mm
 N  = 3 row, J1/J2, 17mm
 O  = 5 row, w/o PO
 P  = 5 row, w/ PO
 Q  = 3 row, 13mm
 R  = 3 row, 17mm
 X  = No Connectors
 Y = Hybrid
 Z  = Custom
❑	 DRIVES
 1  = 1 x 3.5”
 2  = 2 x 3.5”
 3 = 1 x 5.25” HH
 A  = 1 x 2.5”,1 x CDR (SL)
 B = 2 x 2.5”
 D = 1 x slim line CDROM
 X  = No Mounting
❑		 WIDTH
 2 = 2U
 3  = 3U
 4 = 4U
 6 = 6U
❑		 HEIGHT
 6 = 63 T
❑		 REAR I/O
 N  = No
 Y = Yes
❑		 DEPTH
 3  = 300mm - 399mm
 4 = 400mm - 499mm
❑		 cARD ORIEnTATIOn
 V = Vertical
❑		 PSu InPuT
 A  = 110/220VAC (Plug-in)
 C  = 90-230VAC (Fixed)